2	 •	 Von Duprin 22 Series
Introduction
Exit devices are a critical part of the Fire and Life Safety egress system and will
provide safe and reliable service when properly applied and maintained.
Von Duprin designs and manufactures exit devices in  accordance to ISO 9001
Quality Management System and meets or exceeds accepted U.S. domestic and
International standards. All 22 Series exit devices are UL listed for Panic Hardware or
Fire Hardware, and are certified to ANSI A156.3, Grade 1. Consult your local

Device, latch and rod dimensions
UL fire labeling and opening size
How-to-order information
Popular double door applications
Nomenclature
Finishes Standard finishes
Trim
selection
Optional trim
Lever designs
Operation options
Strike options/
Stile information
Strikes
Stiles
Mechanical options LBR – Less bottom rod
LD – Less dogging
PL – Pullman latch
AX – Accessible device
Electrical accessories ALK – Alarm kit
LX – Latch bolt monitoring
RX – Request to exit
RX2 – Double request to exit
CON – Allegion Connect
Device
accessories
Cover plate kit
Cylinders
EPT – Electrical power transfer
GBK – Glass bead kit
PS902 – Alarm kit power supply
Rod and latch guards
Symbols
	 Indicates fire rated application	 Indicates ADA products
Continuing commitment to quality.
Applications & trim
operation
Double door applications
Door handing
Outside trim operation
Lever styles
	 Von Duprin 22 Series	 •	 5
Nomenclature – how to order
LD
LX
LXLC
RX
RXLC
RX2
AX
Less dogging
Latchbolt monitor switch
Latchbolt monitor switch, low current
Request to exit
Request to exit, low current
Double request to exit
Accessible device
22 22 Series
None
27